ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 4 October — 31 October 2016

Income:
Wayleaves
Total

Expenditure:

Bank service charge
Broadband Line

General maintenance

Skips

Wildlife Garden maintenance
Miscellaneous (Millstone)
Total

25.00
25.00

18.00
3048
78.95
336.00
200.00
394.80
958.23



