ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 4 October – 31 October 2016

Income:	£
Wayleaves	<u>25.00</u>
Total	25.00
Expenditure:	
•	19.00
Bank service charge	18.00
Broadband Line	30.48
General maintenance	78.95
Skips	336.00
Wildlife Garden maintenance	200.00
Miscellaneous (Millstone)	<u>394.80</u>
Total	958.23